Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ayodele Evanson - (807137) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.00
1:01.00
1:01.31
1:02.69
1:03.82
1:04.26
1:04.85
1:05.11
1:05.22
1:05.43
1:07.80
1:08.15
1:08.72
1:09.17
1:09.56
1:12.58
1:13.32
1:13.65
1:26.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

20/09/15
16/07/16
23/04/16
18/07/15
12/04/14
08/02/14
10/05/14
20/12/14
18/09/16
21/09/14
22/09/13
16/11/13
11/05/13
16/02/13
13/07/13
1711112
07/10/12
21/10/112
19/11/11

Date

18/09/16
16/07/16
23/04/16

20/09/15

Meet

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Wycombe Club Championships

Meet
Wycombe District Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016

WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet

Wveombe District Swim Cliih Cliih Chamnionshing

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley

Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley

Wycombe

Handy Cross

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wveombe
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Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wveombe Dist 4
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1:02.69
1:05.11
1:05.43
1:04.85
1:03.82
1:04.26
1:08.15
1:07.80
1:09.56
1:08.72
1:09.17
1:12.58
1:13.65
1:13.32

1:26.50

Copyright 2024

417
372
367
377

395

325
330
305
317
310
269
257
261
158

m m I I

18/07/15
20/12/14
21/09/14
10/05/14
12/04/14
08/02/14
16/11/13
22/09/13
13/07/13
11/05/13
16/02/13
1711112
21/10/112
07/10/12
19/11/11
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Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe
Sheffield

Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley

Wycombe
Crawley

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley

Handy Cross
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Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 4
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