Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ayodele Evanson - (807137) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.00	453	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:01.00	453	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:01.31	446	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:02.69	417	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:03.82	395	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.26	387	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.85	377	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:05.11	372	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:05.22	370	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:05.43	367	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:07.80	330	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:08.15	325	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:08.72	317	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.17	310	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:09.56	305	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:12.58	269	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:13.32	261	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:13.65	257	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:26.50	158	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.22	370	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:01.00	453	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:01.31	446	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:01.00 Copyright 2024	453 4	F	20/09/15	Wvcombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wvcombe	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

		-		,	,	,	Page 2 / 2
1:02.69	417	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:05.11	372	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:05.43	367	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:04.85	377	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:03.82	395	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:04.26	387	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:08.15	325	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:07.80	330	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:09.56	305	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:08.72	317	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.17	310	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:12.58	269	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:13.65	257	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:13.32	261	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:26.50	158	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS